506475810 01/28/2021 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6522587

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
		Name	Execution Date		
DOW CORNING CORPO	ORATION		02/01/2018		
RECEIVING PARTY DA	та				
Name:	DOW SILICONES CORPORATION				
Street Address:	2200 WEST SALZBURG ROAD				
Internal Address:	P.O. BOX 994				
City:	MIDLANE				
State/Country:		MICHIGAN			
Postal Code:	48686-09	48686-0994			
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Total: 1				
Property Type		Number			
Application Number:	16	317839			
Fax Number:	•	48)784-5005 ha a mail addread first, if that is una	uccocoful it will be cont		
		he e-mail address first; if that is uns if that is unsuccessful, it will be seni			
		8-784-5153			
Email: pater		atents@wnj.com, lhudson@wnj.com	nts@wnj.com, lhudson@wnj.com		
Correspondent Name: WAR		NER NORCROSS + JUDD LLP INTELLECTUAL			
Address Line 1: 1500		WARNER BUILDING			
Address Line 1:	10				
Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	-	50 OTTAWA AVE NW			
	15		37		
Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	15 GI	50 OTTAWA AVE NW	37		
Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	15 GI	50 OTTAWA AVE NW RAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49503-248	37		
Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU NAME OF SUBMITTER:	15 GI	50 OTTAWA AVE NW RAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49503-248 157928.195360 (DC16060)	37		
Address Line 2:	15 GI	50 OTTAWA AVE NW RAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49503-248 157928.195360 (DC16060) WYATT J. ISTVAN-MITCHELL	37		
Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	15 GI	50 OTTAWA AVE NW RAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49503-248 157928.195360 (DC16060) WYATT J. ISTVAN-MITCHELL /Wyatt J. Istvan-Mitchell/	37		
Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED:	15 GI JMBER:	50 OTTAWA AVE NW RAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49503-248 157928.195360 (DC16060) WYATT J. ISTVAN-MITCHELL /Wyatt J. Istvan-Mitchell/ 01/28/2021	37		
Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 4	15 GI JMBER: Papers_DC0	50 OTTAWA AVE NW RAND RAPIDS, MICHIGAN 49503-248 157928.195360 (DC16060) WYATT J. ISTVAN-MITCHELL /Wyatt J. Istvan-Mitchell/ 01/28/2021 C_to_DSC#page1.tif	37		

source=Name_Change_Papers_DCC_to_DSC#page4.tif



Lansing, Michigan

This is to Certify that the annexed copy has been compared by me with the record on file in this Department and that the same is a true copy thereof.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by electronic transmission

Certificate Number: 18023095440

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 2nd day of February , 2018.

Julia Dale, Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau

Verify this certificate at: URL to eCertificate Verification Search http://www.michigan.gov/corpverifycertificate.

PATENT REEL: 055071 FRAME: 0155

		4		300 I
4. 1998 1. 197 - 197	PARTMENT OF LICENSIN DNS, SECURITIES & COM	5 M A 15 C		&
FEB 0 1 2018	AC1 This document is effective on the dat	e filed, unless a	FILED	
and the second	subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.		FEB 01 2018	
me uce C. Young - Warner N dress	Norcross & Judd LLP		ADMINISTRATOR CORPORATIONS DIVISION	đ
0 Fifth Third Center, 111	Lyon Street NW	» 		
ly	State	ZIP Code		
rand Rapids	Michigan	49503-2487	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
1. The present name of t	-	carring continuation	 	
Dow Corning Corpora	tion			,
2. The identification num	ber assigned by the Bureau is:	800170430		,
3. ArticleI	of the Articles of Incorp	oration is hereby a	mended to read as follows:	
he name of the corporati	on is: Dow Silicones Corporatio	n		
· .				
				•
			- · ·	
,				
~	, 	¥		
510.00C	Klamg 190190	196		

PATENT REEL: 055071 FRAME: 0156

COMPLETE ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation	on was duly adopted on the day of
in accordance	ce with the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent of
incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Board of I	Directors or Trustees.
Signed this	day of ,
(Signature)	(Signature)
(0)3.2.2.0)	
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
(Clinedure)	(Signature)
(Signature)	Coignatory
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
rofit Corporation Only: Shareholder or Board Appro	oval
•	
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporati	ion proposed by the board was duly adopted on the
23rdday ofJanuary	,2018, by the: (check one of the following)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
—	
shareholders at a meeting in accordance w	ith Section 611(3) of the Act.
written concept of the shareholders having	not less than the minimum number of votes required by statut
in accordance with Section 407(1) of the Ac	ct. Written notice to shareholders who have not consented in
writing has been given. (Note: Written con	sent by less than all of the shareholders is permitted only if
such provision appears in the Articles of Inc	corporation.)
written consent of all the shareholders entit	ted to vote in accordance with Section 407(2) of the Act.
board of a profit corporation pursuant to Se	· ·
	where a start of the start
Profit Cornerations and Profi	essional Service Corporations
Signed this 1st) day of	February , 2018
1 10	
	- the string offers as a second
By (Signature of an a	autionzed officer of agent)
By (Signature of an a	
	Wendt
(Signature of an a Jonathan P.	Print Name)
(Signature of an a Jonathan P.	Wendt

PATENT REEL: 055071 FRAME: 0157





This is to Certify That

DOW SILICONES CORPORATION

was validly incorporated on February 17, 1943 as a Michigan DOMESTIC PROFIT CORPORATION, and said corporation is validly in existence under the laws of this state.

This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1972 PA 284 to attest to the fact that the corporation is in good standing in Michigan as of this date and is duly authorized to transact business and for no other purpose.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



Sent by electronic transmission

Certificate Number: 18023096360

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 2nd day of February, 2018.

Julia Dale, Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau

Verify this certificate at: URL to eCertificate Verification Search http://www.michigan.gov/corpverifycertificate.

PATENT REEL: 055071 FRAME: 0158

RECORDED: 01/28/2021